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T As a faculty member, the office of 
Research and Graduate Studies 
can support you with:

For more information, visit ufv.ca/research 
or email rgs@ufv.ca!

Course releases through 
the Research Option 
and Scholarly Activity         
(ROSA) program

Seed funding and       
research assistants

Grants, contracts, 
sabbaticals, and other 
application prep

Research ethics and 
compliance standards 
(Human Research Ethics review, 
Animal Care review, legal review 
of external contracts and 
agreements, lab compliance, etc.)

Developing new graduate 
degree programs

Workshops and              
one-on-one mentorship

Sharing your work 
through microlectures, 
publication celebrations, 
guest lectures, and panel 
presentations

Membership to ad hoc 
committees, research 
centres, and institutes    
(HREB, ACC, ROSA, Sabbatical,    
GSC, RAC, etc.)

Dr. Garry Fehr    
Associate Vice-President 
garry.fehr@ufv.ca 
604.557.4074

Tracy Morrison  
Manager, Office of the AVP 
tracy.morrison@ufv.ca 
604.864.4639

Yvette Fairweather   
Ethics & Compliance Officer 
yvette.fairweather@ufv.ca 
604.557.4011

Kelly Tracey
Grants & Contracts Officer 
kelly.tracey@ufv.ca 
604.851.6389

Leona Oakman  
Comms. & Events Coordinator 
leona.oakman@ufv.ca 
604.557.5274

Elicia Tournier  
Research Office Assistant 
elicia.tournier@ufv.ca 
604.504.7441


